
DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY 

PG Activity October 2020 

Sr. 
No Date Time Activity Topic Presented By Guide 1 01/10/20 Thurs 11.00-12.00 pm Subject Seminar IHC in breast tumors Dr.Rupali Dr. Gauri Metkar 2 02/10/20 Fri 11.00-12.00 pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2019 Dr. Rupali & Dr. Shalaka Dr. Smita Bhide 307/10/20 Wed 2.15-3.15 pm Grossing Testicular Tumors-I Dr. Rupali Dr.Jaince Jaison 5 09/10/20 Fri 11.00-12.00 pm Slide Seminar Hematology Slides Dr. Rupali & Dr. Shalaka, Dr. Sayli Dr. Rajendra Zope 6 14/10/20 Wed 2.15-3.15 pm Grossing Carcinoma Stomach - Dr. Rupali & Dr. Shalaka Dr. Mangala Nagare 

16/10/20 Fri 11.00-12.00 pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2019 Dr. Rupali & Dr. Shalaka Dr. Smita Bhide 21/10/20 Wed 2.15-3.15 pm Grossing Testicular Tumors- Dr. Rupali, Dr. Shalaka Dr. Swapnil More 
22/10/20 Thurs 11.00-12.00 pm Journal Club 

Dr.Rupali Dr. C.R. Godbole 
10 23/10/20 Fri 11.00-12.00 pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2019 Dr. Rupali & Dr. Shalaka Dr. Gauri Metkar 11 28/10/20 Wed 2.15-3.15 pm Grossing Carcinoma Stomach I Dr. Rupali & Dr. Shalaka Dr. Janice Jaison 12 29/10/20 Thurs 11.00-12.00 pm Subject Seminar Microcytic Hypochromic anaemia Dr. Sayli Dr. Rajendra Zope 

30/10/20 Fri 11.00-12.00 pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2019 Dr. Rupali & Dr. Shalaka 
13 

Dr. Smita Bhide 

norEssoR 
AND 

H0D 

PATHOLOGY 

MIMER'S MEDICAL CoLLEGE 

TALEGAON DABHADE10687 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

